

PWR! Moves Therapist Training and Certification Workshop	
Date	March 7-8, 2020
Location	Galloway, NJ
Hosted by	Stockton University School of Health Sciences
\$25 Early Bird Discount code	EARLYBIRD25, expires on 2/1/20

Below are instructions for registering the upcoming **PWR**!*Moves* Therapist Training and Certification Workshop using our \$25 Early Bird Discount code.

- 1. Visit our workshop registration <u>page</u>. (https://www.pwr4life.org/pwr-workshops/pwr-instructor/upcoming-pwr-therapist-workshops/)
- 2. Scroll until you see your workshop.
- 3. Click "register for this workshop in Galloway, NJ here." This will cause the registration form to drop down.
- A \$25 Early Bird discount is available if you register before February 1, 2020. To redeem this discount, enter EARLYBIRD25 and click apply. Your cart should look like the image below before you check out.

Policies & F	20S
Cancellation P	licy *
	nis box I confirm that I have read, understood, and accepted the PWR!Moves cellation Policy.
PWR!Moves Th	erapist Workshop Tuition
Price: \$650.00	
Coupon You must click the a	pply button for your discount to be reflected in the Total Tuition amount.
Apply	
🛞 Early Bird Di	scount (\$25 off) -\$25.00
Register for you registering.	workshop before 02/01/2020 and receive \$25 off! Use coupon code: EARLYBIRD25 when
Total Tuition	
\$625.00	
	t be applied after your registration is submitted. By entering your payment information and below, you confirm that the Total Tuition amount is correct.

If the discount is not listed below the coupon field, re-enter it and be sure to click apply. If \$625 is not listed below 'total tuition,' and you've followed the instructions above, please contact the

Parkinson Wellness Recovery 3849 E. Broadway Blvd. #163 Tucson, AZ 85716



Early Bird Discount Registration Instructions

Workshops Office to resolve the issue before you register. We cannot issue refunds for instances where participants complete their registrations without applying the coupon code.

5. Enter your credit card information and click 'register for workshop.' Once you've registered, you will receive a confirmation email with a copy of your registration and receipt.

If you have any questions or need any assistance, please feel free to contact us at workshopsinfo@pwr4life.org.

We look forward to seeing you at a **PWR!** Moves workshop soon!

Best, Lauren Spradlin Education Manager Parkinson Wellness Recovery | PWR!® 140 W. Fort Lowell Rd. Tucson, AZ 85705 Phone: (520) 591-5346 Fax: (888) 780-0154 www.pwr4life.org A 501(c)(3) Tax-exempt Organization Pronouns: she, her, hers